
 

<--- FT  ---> <--- 2ptFG  ---> <--- 3ptFG  --->
M T Pct. M T Pct. M T Pct. Totals Ave

Ryan Albers AN 40 48 83.3% 34 82 41.5% 27 69 39.1% 189 11.1
Mike Lukashewich AN 23 37 62.2% 48 99 48.5% 16 43 37.2% 167 9.3
Connor Gross AN 18 34 52.9% 56 91 61.5% 0 4 0.0% 130 7.2
Clark Eagan AN 14 25 56.0% 24 53 45.3% 20 62 32.3% 122 6.8
Frank VanHandel AN 13 34 38.2% 41 72 56.9% 5 26 19.2% 110 6.1
Jared Dudley AN 3 7 42.9% 23 46 50.0% 9 29 31.0% 76 4.5
Ian Gerrity AN 3 5 60.0% 15 26 57.7% 7 21 33.3% 54 3.0
Max Johansen AN 9 15 60.0% 12 23 52.2% 5 15 33.3% 48 2.8
Austin Nelson AN 4 6 66.7% 4 8 50.0% 1 3 33.3% 15 1.9
Kenny Cyracus AN 1 2 50.0% 7 13 53.8% 1 6 16.7% 18 1.1
Gunnar Goeden AN 0 5 0.0% 2 4 50.0% 0 0 0.0% 4 0.6
Trevor Carli AN 0 0 0.0% 0 1 0.0% 1 4 25.0% 3 0.5
Jason Bellmore AN 0 0 0.0% 2 6 33.3% 1 3 33.3% 7 0.4
Cole Erickson AN 0 0 0.0% 1 1 100.0% 0 1 0.0% 2 0.3
Will Shockey AN 0 0 0.0% 1 2 50.0% 0 1 0.0% 2 0.3
John Douglas AN 0 0 0.0% 0 2 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0.0
Troy VanDeVoort AN 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0.0

Totals 128 218 58.7% 270 529 51.0% 93 287 32.4% 947 52.6

Opponents 221 322 68.6% 228 485 47.0% 61 228 26.8% 860 47.8

Blocked
Games Fouls Off Def Total Assists TO Steals Shots

Ryan Albers AN 17 22 36 59 95 34 22 17 8
Connor Gross AN 18 29 38 53 91 28 18 17 19
Frank VanHandel AN 18 40 28 59 87 25 18 8 8
Mike Lukashewich AN 18 46 19 41 60 24 27 19 11
Clark Eagan AN 18 42 21 10 31 15 10 8 1
Max Johansen AN 17 51 5 15 20 45 15 17 0
Kenny Cyracus AN 16 10 8 7 15 7 2 13 0
Jason Bellmore AN 16 13 3 12 15 2 3 1 1
Ian Gerrity AN 18 14 5 6 11 14 15 5 0
Jared Dudley AN 17 31 4 5 9 15 13 7 0
Austin Nelson AN 8 4 0 6 6 2 1 2 0
Gunnar Goeden AN 7 2 0 5 5 2 3 2 0
Cole Erickson AN 6 4 0 3 3 0 1 0 0
Will Shockey AN 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
John Douglas AN 7 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
Trevor Carli AN 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Troy VanDeVoort AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Totals 18 314 167 281 448 214 152 119 48

Opponents 18 251 135 317 452 159 219 94 38
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